FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

COURSE NAME/NUMBER DAY/DATE TIME BUILDING  ROOM COURSE NAME/NUMBER DAY/DATE TIME BUILDING  ROOM
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AS 3250.06A Wednesday, May 7 8:30am - 11:30am Curtis G
AS 3270.06A Monday, April 21 Take Home Due
AS 3280.06A Thursday, May 8 12noon - 3:00pm Ross 5203 .
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AS 3500.06A Wednesday, April 23 12noon - 3:00pm Curtis B FA 2620'06 Monda g; g 3:30pm - 6:00 rine Arts 312'
AS 3540.06A Monday, April 28 3:30pm - 6:30pm Ross N203 . Yy, Hay :00pm
AS 3710.06A Thursday, May 8 12noon - 2:00pm Founders 203
AS 3750.06A Monday, May 5 8:30am - 11:30am Stedman A,B ”
AS 3990B.06 Friday, April 18 Take Home Due Winters Co“ege
AS 3990C.06 Thursday, April 17 3:30pm - 5:30pm Ross 8137
AS 3990P.06 Thursday, May 8 3:30pm - 6:30pm  Winters 118 AS 1560.06 Wednesday, April 16 3:30pm - 5:30pm Winters 118

FACULTY OF ARTS STUDENTS
IMPORTANT NOTICE:
ENROLMENT FOR SEPTEMBER 1986

(Fall/Winter ’86 Session)

If you are currently registered in the Fall/Winter "85

or Winter/Summer “86 sessions, you should:

A. Pick up your Enrolment Information and Instruction Bulletin
in CENTRAL SQUARE
on FEBRUARY 24-25
between 9:30 A.M. and 4:00 P.M.
After FEBRUARY 26, it will be available at the Office of Student Programmes (S321A Ross). You should obtain
this Bulletin as soon as possible and READ IT CAREFULLY.

B. Collect your Enrolment Materials (Study List, Lecture Schedule, etc.) during the week of
MARCH 3-7
ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE:
PLACE: Central Square, West Corridor (opposite the TD Bank)
TIME: 9:30 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

SCHEDULE:

Date: Distribution for Faculty of Arts Students
whose SURNAME INITIAL is:

Monday, March 3 A, B&C

Tuesday, March 4 D,E,F,G, H&I

Wednesday, March 5 LK,L&M .

Thursday, March 6 N,O,P,QR&S

Friday, March 7 T,UVWXY&Z

NOTE: STUDY LISTS WILL BE AVAILABLE ONLY FOR THOSE STUDENTS WHOSE LAST NAME BEGINS WITH ONE
OF THE LETTERS INDICATED FOR THAT DATE! ARRANGE TO COLLECT YOUR ENROLMENT MATERIAL ON THE

DATE SCHEDULED.
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